
County/ 
Community

Meeting Schedule/ Location
Contact 
First 
Name

Contact 
Last 
Name

Contact Email
Contact 
Phone

Beaverheard County
Dillon

2nd Friday@ 12‐2 pm County 
Courthouse, 2 South Pacific St., Dillon

Jerry Girard Jerry.girard@umwestern.edu

Deerlodge & Granite 
Counties
Anaconda (Pintler LAC)

None/Inactive Michelle Harrington mharrington@wmmhc.org 406‐498‐9528

Flathead County
Kalispell

2nd Tuesday @ 1‐2:30 pm
Westgate Mall (East End Entry) 
Kalispell (Shared meeting with NAMI)

Susan Thomas
email c/o Leah 
lfurlong@sunburstfoundation.org

 406‐752‐2353

Lake County
Polson & Ronan

1st Monday @ 6:30 pm
Polson (Call first to confirm)

Lincoln County
Libby (LILAC)

None/Inactive Chris Glines chrisglines71@gmail.com 406‐293‐1686

Madison County
Virginia City

1st Monday of the month 2:30‐4:30pm
Thompson/Hickman County Library
Virginia City

Sue Heald healdroot@wispwest.net 575‐519‐880

Mineral County
Superior

1st Tuesday 12‐1 pm
WMMHC/Superior MHC 
405 Brooklyn St.
Superior (Call first to confirm)

Dawn Sandberg
ickybadgoo@yahoo.com

406‐382‐0082

Missoula County
Missoula

3rd Tuesday 2‐3:30 pm
WMMHC (Day Treatment Center)
Missoula

Sylvia Carollo slvcarollo6@gmail.com  406‐728‐9489

Western Service Area
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Ravalli County/Hamilton
Bitterroot Valley

1st Thursday 3:30‐5 pm
Summit ILC Meeting Room
317 North 3rd St.
Hamilton (Call first to confirm)

Denelle Pappier dpappier@aol.com 406‐363‐1311

Sander County
Thompson Falls

4th Wednesday 11:30 am‐12 pm
Clark Fork Valley Hospital
Bldg. 2 Annex
Plains (Call first to confirm)

Vicky Croft vcroft@wmmhc.org
406‐532‐9190 x 
1

Silver Bow County
Butte

4th Monday 1‐2 pm
Public Health Library
3rd Floor Meeting Room
Butte

Kat Heagwood kheagwood@wmmhc.org
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Blaine County
Chinook

3rd Wednesday  10 am
Courthouse 
420 Ohio St N

Tina Mord tmord2@mt.gov 406‐309‐0763

Broadwater County
Townsend

2nd Wednesday 2pm
The Bridge
107 E Street
Toensend

Mary Ellen Schnur 266‐3515
meventures@3riversdbs.net

406‐266‐3515

Cascade County
Great Falls

Jane Wilson mulesrule333@gmail.com

Gallatin County
Bozeman

2nd Monday  noon
Courthouse
3rd Floor 311 W. Main St

Shirley Kaufman skaufman1@aol.com 847‐606‐9312

Glacier County
Cut Bank

Crystal Evans croseevans@gmail.com 406‐949‐0196

Hill County
Havre

2nd Monday  noon‐1:00
Havre‐Hill County Library
 Havre

Andi Daniel andi@mtpeernetwork.org

Lewis & Clark County
Helena

1st Tuesday 11:30‐12:30
Intermountain
3240 Dredge Drive
Helena

Matt  Furlong fc.furlongmatt@yahoo.com

Park County
Livingston

2nd monday of each month, usually at 
Community Health Partners 

Christy May cmayswcdp@gmail.com

Central Service Area
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Big Horn County
Hardin

Bill Hodges bhodges@bighorncountymt.gov

Carbon County
Red Lodge

2nd Tuesday  9:30 am Cheyenne  Wiley cwiley@scmrmhc.org

Custer County
Miles City

1st Thursday 12‐1 pm
Holy Rosary Healthcare
2600 Wilson St
Miles City

Brenda Kneeland bkneeland@emcmhc.org 406‐234‐0234

Daniels County
Scobey

3rd Wednesday 
Daniels County Courthouse Jury Room
213 Main St
Scobey

Lois Leibrandis danielsph@nemont.net 406‐487‐5560 

Dawson County
 Glendive

2nd Wednesday Bobbie Becker bkbecker@liftt.org (406) 939‐3926

Rosebud County
Lame Deer

TBA Bobbi Limberhand blhand420@gmail.com  406‐413‐8942

Musselshell County
Roundup

1st Monday every other month  noon
Busy Bee Café
317 1st Ave W
(Or Hospital Conference Room
1202 3rd St W)                                                 

Cindy McCafree cmcafree@scmrmhc.org 406‐323‐1142 

Phillips County
Malta

3rd Thursday Monthly 12‐1
Phillips County Hospita
Board Meeting Room 
In conjunction w/ local suicide 
prevention group  

Janice Reichelt JReichelt@pchospital.us

Powder River County
Broadus

1st Wednesday of the month  8:30 am
Powder River Extension Office
Combined w/ Youth Issues

Kristi Mobley kristijmobley@gmail.com

Eastern Service Area
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Richland
Sidney

3rd Thursday Monthly 10 am
 Community Health Center
(Mental Health Wing)
1201 West Holly
Sidney 

Harry Owzarek pastorharry@faithalliancesidney.org

Sheridan County Joan Nelson 2plc@nemont.net

Stillwater County
Colombus

Quarterly  2‐3pm
407 A St
Colombus

Wendy Wells wenwells@scmrmhc.org 406‐322‐4514

Sweet Grass County
Big Timber

Every other 1st Tuesday (Odd Months) 
Noon
Country Annex Building
115 W 5th Ave
Big Timber

John Ronneberg jr1959@itstriangle.com

Valley County
Glasgow

TBA Colleen Forrester ncils2@nemont.net  406‐228‐2075

Yellowstone County
Billings

1st Thursday of every month 12‐1 pm
LIFTT, 1201 Grand Ave
Billings

Brent Morris brentm@liftt.org


